
Short- E Tender Notice 
 
Tender Specification: No. EEC/ BND /Tech/Tender No. 34/2020-21. 

 
The tender for Miscellaneous replacement of Electrical material for MSEBHCL sites in Mumbai Area. 
 
Sale date From 06/10/2020 to 10/10/2020 up to 18.00 hrs 
 
From 06/10/2020 to 12/10/2020  to 14.00 hrs  
 
Prospective bidders are requested to check the e-tender website and participate in the e-tender. 
 

         
                                                   E Tender Notice 
 

    E-Tenders are invited from eligible contractor for the work as under. 
(1) Tender Specification: No. EEC/ Bandra /Tech/Tender No.34 /2020-21 

 
(A) NAME OF WORK: - Miscellaneous replacement of Electrical material for MSEBHCL sites in Mumbai 

area . 
(B)  
 (B) Estimated Cost (SITC Works only): Rs.538716=00 (C) E.M.D. Rs.5400=00 (D) Tender Fee :( 
Rs.1000+ 18% GST = 1180/- (E) Security Deposit – 5% of contract        ( F) - Time Limit: 1 weeks..  

 
         The detail tender notice and documents for above works are available at web site www.mahadiscom.in 
online. Digitally secured tender can be purchased during From 06/10/2020 to 10/10/2020 up to 18.00 hrs & 
submission during From 06/10/2020 to 12/10/2020  to 14.00 hrs by 14.00 hrs. For details contact person Add. 
Executive Engineer (Dist.) Tel. No. 26472131, Extn. No.3585/3578. For Queries regarding Tender uploading & 
Down loading contact the IT programmer on Ph no. 26595035 / 26595086 (Virendra ). 
For any corrigendum/updates referring to this tender please refer our mahadiscom website under tender and 
announcement section, no correspondence at individual level to be done. 
          Agencies are requested to visit our Website to register themselves for this and future E-Tenders. Please 
contact 1] Safescrypt ( T-91-044-22540770 ), 2] IDRBT ( T-91-40-23534981 ),  3] NIC  ( T-91-011-24361133 ),  4] ( 
n ) Code  ( T-91-79-40073000 ),  5] ( e ) Mudra  ( T-91-8043360000 ). 
                             

   EXECUTIVE  ENGINEER (CIVIL) 
Civil Division, MAHAVITARAN, 

Ground Floor, Prakashgad, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051.  
 

 
 
          
                                                                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                   Executive Engineer (Civil) 
           MSEDCL, Bandra Division 

 
 
 
 
           


